
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 100 100FAULKNER ND EE 37127 AA

Yes2 T: 99 99MORRIS CAJ EE 103791 AA
3 T: 98 98DU PLESSIS N EE 121977 AA
4 T: 97 97BLOOMFIELD P EE 21500 AA
4 T: 97 97SMITH SJ EE 105697 AA
6 T: 95 95MANNING RJ EE 50249 AA
7 T: 93 93FARAM N EE 23454 AA

Scores Report
100 SKEET REG  (EAST MIDS CHAMPS) ESK

12/05/2013NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: Sunday, May 12, 2013 5:03:39 PM Page 1 of 9 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 98 98RUSSELL MG EE 44316 A
2 T: 96 96HALL J EE 110112 A
3 T: 95 95BOSWORTH C EE 121426 A
3 T: 95 95COLLINS H EE 120798 A
3 T: 95 95FRAMMINGHAM T EE 101553 A
3 T: 95 95GASKIN P EE 118880 A
7 T: 94 94COOK P EE 5051 A
7 T: 94 94COOKE G EE 9564 A*
7 T: 94 94MITCHELL H EE 117811 A
10 T: 93 93BENNETT M EE 83076 A
10 T: 93 93HIRONS J EE 118659 A
10 T: 93 93WRIGHT AW EE 100 A
13 T: 92 92BALL R EE 115177 A
13 T: 92 92PARSONS DJ EE 47836 A
15 T: 91 91COLLINS MD EE 111404 A
15 T: 91 91HOPKINS PA EE 57538 A
17 T: 90 90BARR L EE 23506 A

Scores Report
100 SKEET REG  (EAST MIDS CHAMPS) ESK

12/05/2013NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: Sunday, May 12, 2013 5:03:39 PM Page 2 of 9 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 95 95OWEN C EE 126089 B
2 T: 92 92HUBBARD N EE 119011 B
2 T: 92 92PAWLUSEK G EE 126840 B*
4 T: 91 91BOTT A EE 6336 B
4 T: 91 91FERRIS M EE 121274 B
6 T: 90 90MOULDING G EE 123498 B
7 T: 89 89FORDHAM C EE 72888 B
7 T: 89 89HEWETSON JC EE 124875 B
9 T: 88 88JONES T EE 29151 B
10 T: 86 86TAYLOR A EE 118869 B

Scores Report
100 SKEET REG  (EAST MIDS CHAMPS) ESK

12/05/2013NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: Sunday, May 12, 2013 5:03:39 PM Page 3 of 9 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 92 92OWEN F EE 123127 C
2 T: 87 87COOKE M EE 125534 C*
2 T: 87 87COPE N EE 126396 C*

Yes4 T: 85 85PALMER SR EE 71592 C
4 T: 85 85RUSSELL I EE 122908 C
6 T: 84 84BALETA P EE 126993 C*
6 T: 84 84WOOLACOTT JC EE 120924 C
8 T: 75 75OWEN G EE 126843 C*
9 T: 68 68MYNES S EE 126407 C*

Scores Report
100 SKEET REG  (EAST MIDS CHAMPS) ESK

12/05/2013NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: Sunday, May 12, 2013 5:03:39 PM Page 4 of 9 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 95 95COLLINS H EE 120798 CLT
2 T: 75 75OWEN G EE 126843 CLT
3 T: 68 68MYNES S EE 126407 CLT

Scores Report
100 SKEET REG  (EAST MIDS CHAMPS) ESK

12/05/2013NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: Sunday, May 12, 2013 5:03:39 PM Page 5 of 9 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 95 95BOSWORTH C EE 121426 JNR
2 T: 87 87COOKE M EE 125534 JNR

Scores Report
100 SKEET REG  (EAST MIDS CHAMPS) ESK

12/05/2013NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: Sunday, May 12, 2013 5:03:39 PM Page 6 of 9 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 93 93HIRONS J EE 118659 LDY
2 T: 87 87COOKE M EE 125534 LDY

Yes3 T: 85 85PALMER SR EE 71592 LDY
3 T: 85 85RUSSELL I EE 122908 LDY

Scores Report
100 SKEET REG  (EAST MIDS CHAMPS) ESK

12/05/2013NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: Sunday, May 12, 2013 5:03:39 PM Page 7 of 9 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 100 100FAULKNER ND EE 37127 SNR

Yes2 T: 99 99MORRIS CAJ EE 103791 SNR
3 T: 98 98DU PLESSIS N EE 121977 SNR
3 T: 98 98RUSSELL MG EE 44316 SNR
5 T: 97 97SMITH SJ EE 105697 SNR
6 T: 96 96HALL J EE 110112 SNR
7 T: 95 95FRAMMINGHAM T EE 101553 SNR
7 T: 95 95GASKIN P EE 118880 SNR
7 T: 95 95MANNING RJ EE 50249 SNR
7 T: 95 95OWEN C EE 126089 SNR
11 T: 94 94COOK P EE 5051 SNR
11 T: 94 94COOKE G EE 9564 SNR
11 T: 94 94MITCHELL H EE 117811 SNR
14 T: 93 93BENNETT M EE 83076 SNR
14 T: 93 93FARAM N EE 23454 SNR
16 T: 92 92BALL R EE 115177 SNR
16 T: 92 92HUBBARD N EE 119011 SNR
16 T: 92 92PARSONS DJ EE 47836 SNR
16 T: 92 92PAWLUSEK G EE 126840 SNR
20 T: 91 91HOPKINS PA EE 57538 SNR
21 T: 90 90MOULDING G EE 123498 SNR
22 T: 88 88JONES T EE 29151 SNR
23 T: 87 87COPE N EE 126396 SNR
24 T: 86 86TAYLOR A EE 118869 SNR
25 T: 84 84BALETA P EE 126993 SNR

Scores Report
100 SKEET REG  (EAST MIDS CHAMPS) ESK

12/05/2013NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: Sunday, May 12, 2013 5:03:39 PM Page 8 of 9 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 97 97BLOOMFIELD P EE 21500 VET
2 T: 93 93WRIGHT AW EE 100 VET
3 T: 92 92OWEN F EE 123127 VET
4 T: 91 91BOTT A EE 6336 VET
4 T: 91 91COLLINS MD EE 111404 VET
4 T: 91 91FERRIS M EE 121274 VET
7 T: 90 90BARR L EE 23506 VET
8 T: 89 89FORDHAM C EE 72888 VET
8 T: 89 89HEWETSON JC EE 124875 VET

Yes10 T: 85 85PALMER SR EE 71592 VET
11 T: 84 84WOOLACOTT JC EE 120924 VET

Scores Report
100 SKEET REG  (EAST MIDS CHAMPS) ESK

12/05/2013NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only
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